Evaluates: MAX86160MAX86160 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX86160 evaluation kit (MAX86160EVSYS#) provides
a proven design to evaluate the MAX86160 integrated
heart-rate monitor sensor module. The EV kit consist of
two boards. IFC6410 is the main board and MAX86160
Breakout EV kit is the daughter board that includes the
MAX86160. The EV kit is powered using an external

PART TYPE
MAX86160EVSYS# EVKIT
Ordering Information
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
Inforce IFC6410 1 EV KIT motherboard
MAX86160EVKIT 1 MAX86160 Breakout EVKIT
Component List
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 13
Evaluates: MAX86160MAX86160 Evaluation Kit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 8/16 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
ITEM QTY REF DES MAXINV MFG PART # MFCTR VALUE DESCRIPTION
3 3 C2, C4, C5 20‐000U1‐10 C0603C104K8RAC KEMET 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF;
10V; TOL=10%; MODEL=C0603 SERIES; TG=‐55
DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
4 3
C3, C11,
C12 20‐002U2‐10
GRM188R71A225KE15;
CL10B225KP8NNN
MURATA;
SAMSUNG 2.2UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 2.2UF;
10V; TOL=10%; TG=‐55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=X7R
11 1 J4 01‐68031102H2P‐19 68031‐102HLF FCI CONNECT 68031‐102HLF
CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; 68031
SERIES; BERGSTIK II HEADER; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
12 1 J5 01‐SQW11501LDVS30P‐80 SQW‐115‐01‐L‐D‐VS SAMTEC
SQW‐115‐01‐L‐D‐
VS
CONNECTOR; FEMALE; SMT; SQW SERIES;
STRAIGHT; 30PINS
14 1 R2 80‐0001K‐24
CRCW06031001FK; ERJ‐
3EKF1001V
VISHAY DALE;
PANASONIC 1K
RESISTOR; 0603; 1K; 1%; 100PPM; 0.10W;
THICK FILM
15 1 R14 80‐0000R‐27
CRCW06030000ZS;
MCR03EZPJ000; ERJ‐
3GEY0R00
VISHAY
DALE/ROHM/
PANASONIC 0
RESISTOR; 0603; 0 OHM; 0%; JUMPER; 0.10W;
THICK FILM
17 1 U2 MAX8511EXK18+ MAX8511EXK18+ MAXIM MAX8511EXK18+
IC; VREG; ULTRA‐LOW‐NOISE; HIGH PSRR;
LOW=DROPOUT; LINEAR REGULATOR; SC70‐5
20 1   EPCB86160BREAKOUT   MAX86160breakout  MAXIM  PCB  PCB: MAX86160breakout
4 1 S1 N/A MAX86160 MAXIM MAX86160